C
B
12
12
9W
S
(12
-1

+CRATEL W H
PHASE MODEL # HP KW VOLTS AMPS WATTS EFF% PF% AMPS WATTS EFF% PF% IN MM LBS KG IN MM IN MM IN MM LBS KG
6"
 M
ot
or
s
1
P60A0050A2 5 3.70
230
22.8 4975 74.5 97.0 26.0 5625 75.5 97.0 104
3600
E 25.6 650 104 47.2
32 813 10 254 13.5 343
134 60.8
P60A0075A2 7.5 5.60 35.2 7300 77.0 92.0 40.0 8300 77.5 92.5 162 F 28.1 714 117 53.1 151 68.5
P60A0100A2 10 7.50 45.7 9700 76.5 94.0 52.4 11175 76.5 94.0 202 E 30.3 770 132 59.9
48 1219 10 254 13.5 343
166 75.3
P60A0150A2 15 11.20 62.4 13725 81.5 98.0 72.5 15825 81.5 98.0 296 E 32.8 833 144 65.3 178 80.7
3
P60A0050A8 5 3.7
200
16.1 4830 77.5 86.5 18.0 5490 78.5 88.0 96 H 23.0 583 87 39.5
32 813 10 254 13.5 343
115 52.2
P60A0075A8 7.5 5.5 23.3 7000 80.0 87.5 26.8 8070 80.0 88.5 140 H 24.3 618 97 44.0 127 57.6
P60A0100A8 10 7.5 31.5 9090 82.5 86.5 35.0 10400 82.5 88.0 187 H 25.6 650 104 47.2 134 60.8
P60A0150A8 15 11 44.9 13440 83.5 87.0 50.8 15460 83.5 88.5 268 H 28.1 713 117 53.1
48 1219 10 254 13.5 343
151 68.5
P60A0200A8 20 15 59.0 17850 83.0 87.5 67.1 20630 83.0 89.0 354 H 30.3 770 132 59.9 166 75.3
P60A0250A8 25 19 76.8 22110 84.0 85.5 86.5 25520 84.0 87.5 445 H 32.8 834 144 65.3 180 81.6
P60A0300A8 30 22 91.7 26420 84.5 86.0 103.3 30450 84.5 87.5 530 H 35.6 904 165 74.8 207 93.9
P60A0050A3 5 3.7
230
14.4 4830 77.5 86.5 16.1 5490 78.5 88.0 87 H 23.0 583 87 39.5
32 813 10 254 13.5 343
115 52.2
P60A0075A3 7.5 5.5 21.5 7000 80.0 87.5 24.1 8070 80.0 88.5 127 H 24.3 618 97 44.0 127 57.6
P60A0100A3 10 7.5 28.0 9090 82.5 86.5 31.5 10400 82.5 88.0 164 H 25.6 650 104 47.2 134 60.8
P60A0150A3 15 11 40.9 13440 83.5 87.0 46.3 15460 83.5 88.5 237 H 28.1 713 117 53.1
48 1219 10 254 13.5 343
151 68.5
P60A0200A3 20 15 53.2 17850 83.0 87.5 60.8 20630 83.0 89.0 312 G 30.3 770 132 59.9 166 75.3
P60A0250A3 25 19 66.7 22110 84.0 85.5 76.0 25520 84.0 87.5 387 G 32.8 834 144 65.3 180 81.6
P60A0300A3 30 22 79.3 26420 84.5 86.0 90.2 30450 84.5 87.5 458 G 35.6 904 165 74.8 207 93.9
P60A0050A4 5 3.7
460
7.0 4830 77.5 86.5 8.0 5490 78.5 88.0 44 H 23.0 583 87 39.5
32 813 10 254 13.5 343
115 52.2
P60A0075A4 7.5 5.5 10.0 7000 80.0 87.5 11.3 8070 80.0 88.5 62 H 24.3 618 97 44.0 127 57.6
P60A0100A4 10 7.5 13.1 9090 82.5 86.5 14.8 10400 82.5 88.0 82 H 25.6 650 104 47.2 134 60.8
P60A0150A4 15 11 20.4 13440 83.5 87.0 23.0 15460 83.5 88.5 117 G 28.1 713 117 53.1
48 1219 10 254 13.5 343
151 68.5
P60A0200A4 20 15 25.8 17850 83.0 87.5 29.4 20630 83.0 89.0 151 G 30.3 770 132 59.9 166 75.3
P60A0250A4 25 19 32.8 22110 84.0 85.5 36.8 25520 84.0 87.5 187 G 32.8 834 144 65.3 180 81.6
P60A0300A4 30 22 39.3 26420 84.5 86.0 44.6 30450 84.5 87.5 226 G 35.6 904 165 74.8 207 93.9
P60A0400A4 40 30 51.3 35030 85.0 87.5 58.6 40500 85.0 89.0 302
6750
G 39.3 999 187 84.8
64 1626 10 254 13.5 343
229 103.9
P60A0500A4 50 37 65.8 44350 84.0 87.0 75.1 51200 84.0 88.0 385 G 54.1 1374 265 120.2 319 144.7
P60A0050A5 5 3.7
575
5.8 4830 77.5 86.5 6.5 5490 78.5 88.0 35
3600
H 23.0 584 87 39.5
32 813 10 254 13.5 343
115 52.2
P60A0075A5 7.5 5.5 8.2 7000 80.0 87.5 9.3 8070 80.0 88.5 51 H 24.3 617 97 44.0 127 57.6
P60A0100A5 10 7.5 10.5 9090 82.5 86.5 11.8 10400 82.5 88.0 61 G 25.6 650 104 47.2 134 60.8
P60A0150A5 15 11 15.0 13440 83.5 87.0 17.1 15460 83.5 88.5 88 G 28.1 714 117 53.1
48 1219 10 254 13.5 343
151 68.5
P60A0200A5 20 15 20.9 17850 83.0 87.5 23.7 20630 83.0 89.0 122 G 30.3 770 132 59.9 166 75.3
P60A0250A5 25 19 26.2 22110 84.0 85.5 29.7 25520 84.0 87.5 153 G 32.8 833 144 65.3 180 81.6
P60A0300A5 30 22 31.0 26420 84.5 86.0 35.0 30450 84.5 87.5 179 G 35.6 904 165 74.8 207 93.9
P60A0400A5 40 30 41.5 35030 85.0 87.5 47.3 40500 85.0 89.0 247 6750 G 39.3 998 187 84.8 64 1626 10 254 13.5 343 229 103.9
8”
 M
ot
or
s
3
P86A0500A4 50 37
460
65 43675 85.5 87.0 74 49950 86.0 88.0 540
10000
K 38.9 987 330 150
60 1524
12 304.8 15 381
382 174
P86A0600A4 60 45 78 52225 85.5 88.0 89 59825 86.0 88.5 645 K 41.6 1057 371 168 423 192
P80A0500A4 50 37 65 43675 85.5 87.0 74 49950 86.0 88.0 540 K 38.9 987 344 156 396 180
P80A0600A4 60 45 78 52225 85.5 88.0 89 59825 86.0 88.5 645 K 41.6 1057 385 175 437 199
P80A0750A4 75 56 95 64850 86.5 88.5 109 74650 86.5 89.0 803 K 46.6 1184 444 201 496 225
P80A1000A4 100 75 128 85075 87.5 87.5 146 98350 87.5 88.5 1080 K 58.6 1488 525 238
96 2438.4
609 277
P80A1250A4 125 93 165 110125 84.5 87.0 188 126825 85.0 87.5 1410 K 66.9 1699 819 371 903 410
P80A1500A4 150 112 203 133025 84.5 85.5 228 151100 85.0 86.5 1643 K 75.1 1908 932 423 1016 462
P80A0500A5 50 37
575
52 43675 85.5 87.0 60 49950 86.0 88.0 439 K 38.9 987 344 156
60 1524
396 180
P80A0600A5 60 45 61 52225 85.5 88.0 70 59825 86.0 88.5 518 K 41.6 1057 385 175 437 199
P80A0750A5 75 56 76 64850 86.5 88.5 88 74650 86.5 89.0 645 K 46.6 1184 444 201 496 225
P80A1000A5 100 75 100 85075 87.5 87.5 115 98350 87.5 88.5 855 K 58.6 1488 525 238
96 2438.4
609 277
P80A1250A5 125 93 129 110125 84.5 87.0 148 126825 85.0 87.5 1133 L 66.9 1699 819 371 903 410
P80A1500A5 150 112 159 133025 84.5 85.5 178 151100 85.0 86.5 1320 K 75.1 1908 932 423 1016 462
XE-6 XE-8
NOMINAL DIAMETER 6" / 152.4mm 8" / 203.2mm
EFFECTIVE DIAMETER 5.43" / 138mm 7.70" / 195.6mm
SHAFT EXTENSION 2.87" / 73mm 4.00" / 101.6mm